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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Agnesa Muhamet Dajaku
Albin Bujar Kelmendi
Albina Agim Kamberi
Albina Ismet Dedushi
Altina Dukagjin Zogu
Altina Valbon Shala
Anisa Fatmir Bekteshi
Arbenita Sylejman Rexhepi
Arbresa Kadrush Shala
Arjeta Fehmi Kuleta
Arjeté Abedin Jashari
Aurela Nuradin Ahmeti
Besarta Shaban Rrahimi
Blerta Bahtir Jashari

Blin Baton Bega

Blinera Skender Demaku
Butrint Besim Fetahu
Djellza Ahmet Berisha
Doresa Enver Gashi
Drilona Ali Zhushi

Drin Ismail Shkreli

Edina Abdurrahman Gashi
Edona Isak Gashi

Edonis Emin Hoxhaj
Elda Azem Kameri
Eldonis Muhamet Veliu
Elijesa Ali Selimi

Eliza Naser Azemi

Printuar mé: 1/17/2025/ 09:48:17

UNIVERSITETI I PRISHTINES
UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

Fakulteti Juridik
Juridik

Bagelor

2024/2025 - Afati i Janarit
Haki Demolli

Kriminalistika

Regjistri ID
200401100065
170401100195
210401100682
210401100239
220401100452
220401100298
220401100324
210401100221
210401100642
210401100665
220401100321
220401100330
200401100685
220401100303
200401100371
190401100436
220401100307
220401100008
210401100501
160401100146
220401100127
220401100326
210401100080
210401100785
210401100446
210401100462
220401100520
210401100158

Nota
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Eliza Naser Behrami
Elmedina Ahmet Jashari
Elmedine Mehdi Berisha
Elsa Ahmet Mulaj
Endrita Nezir Rama
Enes Naim Mehmeti

Era Rabit Konjufca
Erblina Baki Kamenica
Erblina Bekim Kovani
Eréza Bujar Sahitaj
Erina Arsim Mexhuani
Erion Pérparim Osmonaj
Ernest Armend Preniqi
Erona Bashkim Berisha
Eva Shkélzen Buqaj
Fatos Ali Visoka

Festina Mentor Vérshefci
Florentina Sylejman Mulaku
Florjana Rexhep Korga
Gani Lulzim Muhadini
Hatixhe Rifat Seferaj
Jon Blerim Orugqi
Kaltrina Naim Bogujevci
Kastriot Agim Azemi
Laonesa Agron Morina
Lediona Haki Citaku
Leonita Bajram Shala
Linda llir Hajdini

Lyra Astrit Purrini
Majlinda Adem Zena
Maljeta Gazmend Aliu
Muhamet Nezir Zejnullahu
Nazife Ahmet Bajraktari
Oltesa Qazim Bérbatovci
Princ Luan Zogaj

Rina Enver Demiri
Rinesa Naim Sejdiaj
Rité Emrush Pireva

Ron Triumf Merovci
Saranda Fatmir Bazaj
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UNIVERSITETI I PRISHTINES
UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

200401100369
220401100586
190401100200
220401100066
220401100588
210401100540
220401100018
220401100518
220401100059
210401100504
210401100451
220401100029
220401100308
210401100208
200401100348
210401100492
210401100648
220401100538
200401100141
220401100148
220401100202
200401100319
220401100434
220401100068
220401100128
220401100482
210401100700
210401100620
220401100263
210401100539
210401100227
200401100680
200401100333
220401100388
220401100184
210401100691
200401100485
220401100504
220401100472
220401100496
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Shegé Habib Morina

UNIVERSITETI I PRISHTINES
UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

Shpend Vesel Mjekiqi

Sonila Fahri Shabani

Teuta Mehmet Krasniqi

Teuta Ruzhdi Nura
Valmir Sami Zhushi
Vatra Sadik Kurbogaj
Vlera Beqir Kalludra
Vlora Avdush Ukshini
YIl Ekrem Berjani

Ylli Bedri Shala

Yllka Fatmir Latifi

220401100189
220401100016
220401100349
220401100542
124982
210401100091
220401100170
220401100153
220401100404
210401100267
220401100087
210401100603

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 20.01.2025

13:00, Amfiteatri i Madh
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